GP-WSM Series PPTC Thermistors (PPTC Resettable Fuses)
Shenzhen Goodpoly Electron Co., Ltd.
   △ Radial leaded devices
△ Very high voltage surge capabilities
△ Available in lead-free version
△ Agency Recognition: UL、TUV
Electrical Characteristics
TT (S)
Model
Vmax
(v)
IT
 (A) I (A) (S)
IH
(A)
Imax
(A)
Rmin
(Ω)
R1max
(Ω)
GP-WSM010 60.0 0.20 1.5 0.15 0.10 10 0.700 6.000
GP-WSM014 60.0 0.34 1.5 0.15 0.14 10 0.700 6.000
GP-WSM020 30.0 0.40 6.0 0.06 0.20 10 0.600 5.000
GP-WSM035 6.0 0.70 8.0 0.20 0.35 40   1.300
GP-WSM050 15.0 1.00 8.0 0.15 0.50 40 0.150 1.000
GP-WSM075 13.2 1.50 8.0 0.20 0.75 40 0.100 0.480
GP-WSM110 6.0 2.20 8.0 0.30 1.10 40 0.040 0.260
GP-WSM125 6.0 2.50 8.0 0.40 1.25 40 0.070 0.250
GP-WSM150 6.0 3.00 8.0 0.50 1.50 40 0.040 0.110
GP-WSM160 6.0 2.80 8.0 1.00 1.60 40 0.030 0.100
GP-WSM190 16.0 3.80 10.0 2.00 1.90 100 0.024 0.080
GP-WSM200 6.0 3.50 8.0 2.00 2.00 40 0.020 0.060
GP-WSM260 6.0 5.20 8.0 2.50 2.00 40 0.015 0.047
Vmax (V): Maximum device operating voltage.
IT（A）：Tripping current: minimum current at which the device will trip at 25℃ under specified condition.
TT（S）：Maximum time to trip at specified current. (Devices tested at 40A.The others tested at 5IH)